
Hallenspielplan  Winsen/Aller, SH  ( 601194 )
Friedhofsweg
29308   Winsen/Aller

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.08.2025 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:50

13:15

13:40

14:05

14:30

14:55

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

TSV Wietze 1

TV Hannover-Badenstedt 1

TSV Wietze 2

SG Misburg 1

TSV Wietze 1

TuS Bothfeld…1904 e.V. 2

TSV Wietze 2

TuS Bothfeld…1904 e.V. 3

TSV Wietze 1

TuS Bothfeld…1904 e.V. 2

TSV Wietze 2

TuS Bothfeld…1904 e.V. 3

TuS Bothfeld…1904 e.V. 2

HSG Herrenha…n/Stöcken 2

TuS Bothfeld…1904 e.V. 3

TuS Wettberg…909 e. V. 1

TV Hannover-Badenstedt 1

HSG Herrenha…n/Stöcken 2

SG Misburg 1

TuS Wettberg…909 e. V. 1

HSG Herrenha…n/Stöcken 2

TV Hannover-Badenstedt 1

TuS Wettberg…909 e. V. 1

SG Misburg 1

10:10

11:13

5:14

9:13

10:11

9:13

5:10

7:8

6:5

7:9

7:12

10:8

Sa. 22.11.2025 16:00

18:30

Regionsliga
Männer

Regionsoberliga
Männer

TSV Wietze II

TSV Wietze

MTV Schwarmstedt II

TSV Bardowick

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 17:00 Regionsoberliga
MJC

JMSG Wietze/Winsen HSG Heidmark II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.12.2025 16:45

18:30

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
Männer

JMSG Winsen/Wietze

TSV Wietze

JSG Örtzetal

TV Uelzen II

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00 Regionsoberliga
MJD

JMSG Winsen/Wietze HBV 91 Celle gem. 0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 13:45

16:00

18:30

Regionsoberliga
MJC

Regionsliga
Männer

Regionsoberliga
Männer

JMSG Wietze/Winsen

TSV Wietze II

TSV Wietze

Eintracht Mu…r 2020 e.V.

TuS Eschede

SV Altencelle

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00 Regionsoberliga
MJD

JMSG Winsen/Wietze SV Altencelle gem. 0:0

So. 12.04.2026 10:00 Regionsoberliga
MJD

JMSG Winsen/Wietze MTV Schwarmstedt 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 16:15

18:30

Regionsoberliga
MJC

Regionsoberliga
Männer

JMSG Wietze/Winsen

TSV Wietze

TSV Wietzendorf II

VfL Westercelle

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 18:30 Regionsoberliga
Männer

TSV Wietze MTV Soltau 0:0


